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NUM
PETT

366
655
636
536
643
372
371
667
234
635
537
239
637
373
231
120
230
131
317
534
538
129

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PALUSELLI Fabrizio
FERIGO Massimiliano
CECCO Robert
PFLUG Roland
MORANDINI Mauro
AUGSCH-+LL Florian
RASOM Aldo
COLLINI  Stefano
PERKMANN Paul
FONTANA Andrea
MESSNER Wolfgang
DEFLORIAN Maurizio
VARESCO Michele
PAINA Marco
BERNARD Fabio
ZUGNONI Livio
SASSELLA Gianni
BAVO Natalino
SCHNEIDER Fausto
BAZZANI Roberto
MAGNAGO Nicola
GARBELLINI Lino

ISCRITTI 25
NON PARTITI .. 3
NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

01-02-2013 / MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO - PINZOLO

ANNO SOCIETA'

1969 TRENTINO

1985 FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

1985 TRENTINO
1975 Bolzano
1967 TRENTINO
1954 Bolzano
1965 TRENTINO
1984 TRENTINO
1966 Bolzano
1993 TRENTINO
1982 Bolzano
1959 TRENTINO
1986 TRENTINO
1972 TRENTINO
1960 TRENTINO
1951 LOMBARDIA
1957 LOMBARDIA
1943 LOMBARDIA

1959 FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
1975 EMILIA°  ROMAGNA

1974 TRENTINO
1947 LOMBARDIA

(179-214-531)

TEMPO
FINALE

36.17
36.43
36.57
36.61
36.63
37.07
37.10
37.15
37.55
37.59
37.89
38.00
38.31
38.43
38.43
38.76
38.96
39.16
39.47
39.72
39.88
40.26
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